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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

1 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Sanskrit, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14544925817

14517786139

14572450161

14588680390

14595851528

14553434620

14575787300

14572391421

14591406202

14569432015

14572753249

14595021206

14512017582

14512287178

14529292327

14559573976

14547510805

14513488006

14532681955

14556353176

14530391700

14571596436

14597311194

14521789999

14557451797

14546486335

14596737918

14546184709

14510882091

14554898170

Name of the candidate
General
SAGAR DAS
DEEPANKAR KUMAR
ratnapriya
DEEPMALA kumari
PREM PRAKASH
SUJEET KUMAR
NISHA KUMARI
VISHAL BABU
Ritwik Raj
Ravi Kumar
Anisha Kumari
Suman Kumar
ARUN KUMAR RAM
AAKASH KUMAR TIWARY
SHOBHA KUMARI
SONU KUMAR
SONALI KUMARI
RAM SHRINGAR RAY
ANMOL KUMAR
SWEETY KUMARI
LAXMI KUMARI
Kamlesh Kumar
DIPAK KUMAR
MANISHA KUMARI
Amar Kumar
RITIKA KUMARI
ANKU ANKITA
Kanchan kumari
BIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI

Raushani kumari

Category

EBC
EBC
General
SC
General
EBC
EBC
EBC
General
General
General
General
SC
General
BC
General
BC

BC

BC
General
General
BC

BC

BC
EBC
BC
General
General
General

General

CollegeName

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

14591671778

14579044194

14591676480

14539283410

14571578680

14563138866

14533211309

14548224282

14598087333

14598701437

14573461640

14558307658

14584548905

14555000189

14561967215

14591858839

14514737772

14537371883

14554472366

14585938164

14517322726

14556078684

14545058811

14594129403

14594330727

14536570872

14523278544

14549454013

14598558580

PRIYANKA KUMARI
RAGHUPATI JHA
SANJIV KUMAR
RAJNANDANI KUMARI
PRATIBHA KUMARI
KHUSHBOO KUMARI
VANDANA KUMARI
VIKASH KUMAR
BHOLA KUMAR
RAJU KUMAR
Vijay Kumar
SHWETA KUMARI
SC
Madhu kumari Madhu Kumari
EBC
Reshma RANI
KAJAL KUMARI
Vivek Kumar
SANJEEV KUMAR
Radheshyam Kumar
AMIT KUMAR
BC
INDU KUMARI
SANGITA KUMARI
Guddu Kumar Giri
Shyam Kumar
Ajay kumar

NITISH KUMAR

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

Anurag kumar
AYUSH BHARDWAJ
VIBHUTI KUMAR THAKUR

Ajit Kumar Pathak

EBC

General

SC

EBC

EBC

BC

General

EBC

EBC

General

EBC

BC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General

General

General

General

University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit

University Department of Sanskrit

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Sanskrit
University Department of Sanskrit

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur






