1 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Sanskrit, July 2024- June 2025

SI. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidate	Category	CollegeName		
General						
1.	14544925817	SAGAR DAS	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
2.	14517786139	DEEPANKAR KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit		
3.	14572450161	ratnapriya	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
4.	14588680390	DEEPMALA kumari	sc	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
5.	14595851528	PREM PRAKASH	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
6.	14553434620	SUJEET KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
7.	14575787300	NISHA KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit		
8.	14572391421	VISHAL BABU	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
9.	14591406202	Ritwik Raj	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
10 .	14569432015	Ravi Kumar	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
11 .	14572753249	Anisha Kumari	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
12 .	14595021206	Suman Kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
13 .	14512017582	ARUN KUMAR RAM	sc	University Department of Sanskrit		
14 .	14512287178	AAKASH KUMAR TIWARY	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
15 .	14529292327	SHOBHA KUMARI	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
16 .	14559573976	SONU KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
17.	14547510805	SONALI KUMARI	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
18 .	14513488006	RAM SHRINGAR RAY	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
19 .	14532681955	ANMOL KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
20 .	14556353176	SWEETY KUMARI	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur		
21 .	14530391700	LAXMI KUMARI	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
22 .	14571596436	Kamlesh Kumar	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
23 .	14597311194	DIPAK KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
24 .	14521789999	MANISHA KUMARI	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
25 .	14557451797	Amar Kumar	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit		
26 .	14546486335	RITIKA KUMARI	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit		
27 .	14596737918	ANKU ANKITA	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
28 .	14546184709	Kanchan kumari	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
29 .	14510882091	BIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI	General	University Department of Sanskrit		
30 .	14554898170	Raushani kumari	General	University Department of Sanskrit		

31 .	14591671778	PRIYANKA KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit
32 .	14579044194	RAGHUPATI JHA	General	University Department of Sanskrit
33 .	14591676480	SANJIV KUMAR	SC	University Department of Sanskrit
34 .	14539283410	RAJNANDANI KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit
35 .	14571578680	PRATIBHA KUMARI	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit
36 .	14563138866	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit
37 .	14533211309	VANDANA KUMARI	General	University Department of Sanskrit
38 .	14548224282	VIKASH KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit
39 .	14598087333	BHOLA KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit
40 .	14598701437	RAJU KUMAR	General	University Department of Sanskrit
41 .	14573461640	Vijay Kumar	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit
42 .	14558307658	SHWETA KUMARI	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit
		sc		
1.	14584548905	Madhu kumari Madhu Kumari	SC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
		EBC		
1.	14555000189	Reshma RANI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14561967215	KAJAL KUMARI	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
3.	14591858839	Vivek Kumar	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
4.	14514737772	SANJEEV KUMAR	EBC	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
5 .	14537371883	Radheshyam Kumar	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit
6 .	14554472366	AMIT KUMAR	EBC	University Department of Sanskrit
		ВС		
1.	14585938164	INDU KUMARI	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14517322726	SANGITA KUMARI	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
3.	14556078684	Guddu Kumar Giri	ВС	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
4.	14545058811	Shyam Kumar	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit
5 .	14594129403	Ajay kumar	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit
6.	14594330727	NITISH KUMAR	ВС	University Department of Sanskrit
		General Economical	Weaker(EWS)	
1.	14536570872	Anurag kumar	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
2 .	14523278544	AYUSH BHARDWAJ	General	University Department of Sanskrit
3.	14549454013	VIBHUTI KUMAR THAKUR	General	University Department of Sanskrit
4.	14598558580	Ajit Kumar Pathak	General	L.S.College, Muzaffarpur